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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2018/2019 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 5. kolo

Druzstvo

Pirati

SKOKANI

CTP bowling team
Wiber BNC
Baumetall

SMS

CHEMSTAR
BAUMIT

Druzstva v kole

Vyhry
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4
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Remizy
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Kolky
3663
3568
3683
3545
3315
3473
3291
3081

Body
29.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
13.0

6.0
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